UL LLC
Report of Measurements for
Models: MSLB-2-XXXX-1-X-XXXXXX and MSLB-2-
XXXX-2-X-XXXXXX
For
Bridgelux
101 Portola Ave
Livermore, CA  94551

Please note:  This report is intended to cover families MSLB-2-XXXX-1-X-XXXXXX and MSLB-2-XXXX-
2-X-XXXXXX.
Model Nomenclature (Example: MSLB-2-0606-2-S-AAAA00)
MSLB-2-XXXX-X-X-XXXXXX
MSLB-2-XXXX-X-X-XXXXXX
1st X 2nd X 3rd X 4th X 5thX 6thX
A=5000CCT,70CRI,C
9000 Array
B=4100CCT,70CRI,C
9000 Array
C=5600CCT,70CRI,C
9000 Array
D=3000CCT,80CRI,C
9000 Array
E=2700CCT,80CRI,C
9000 Array
F=5000CCT,70CRI,C
5000 Array
G=4100CCT,70CRI,C
5000 Array
H=5600CCT,70CRI,C
5000 Array
I=3000CCT,80CRI,C
5000 Array
J=2700CCT,80CRI,C
5000 Array
A=3mm Glass, Clear, no
reflector
B=Dome, Clear, no reflector
C=3mm Glass, Diffuse, no
reflector
D=Dome, Diffuse, no reflector
E=Dome, Clear, Type 3 Med
reflector
F=Dome, Diffuse, Type 3
Med reflector
G=Dome, Clear, Type 4 Med
reflector
H=Dome, Diffuse, Type 4
Med reflector
I=6mm Glass, Clear, no
reflector
J=6mm Glass, Diffuse, no
reflector
A=0-10V
dimming
B=Static
C=PWM
D=DALI
E=DMX
A=Indoor Electrical
box
C=Pigtails
D=5/8”BX
E=3 Prong plug